Product Data Sheet
00813-0100-3814, Rev AD
June 2024
Rosemount™ 3814
Liquid Ultrasonic Flow Meter
Rosemount 3814 Liquid Ultrasonic Flow Meter
Digital intelligence at work
Designed for custody transfer applications, the new Rosemount 3814 Liquid Ultrasonic Flow Meter is engineered to

M(1) Cast LCC / 316 SS / 316L SS / Duplex SS
F(1) Forged carbon steel / 316 SS / Duplex SS
(1) Consult factory for specific material model coding.
Schedule (pipe bore)
Code Description
LW0 Schedule LW
020 Schedule 20
030 Schedule 30
040 Schedule 40
060 Schedule 60
080 Schedule 80
100 Schedule 100
120 Schedule 120
140 Schedule 140
160 Schedule 160
STD Schedule STD
XS0 Schedule XS
XXS Extra, Extra Strong / use in DN150 and DN200 (6-in. and 8-in.) line sizes only
Transducer assembly
Code Description
5 LT-08 (-58 °F to 275 °F [-50 °C to +135 °C]) with NBR O-rings DN100 to DN250 (4-in. to 10-in. [101 mm to 254 mm])
Rosemount 3814 June 2024
22 Emerson.com/Rosemount
Code Description
6 LT-09 (-58 °F to 275 °F [-50 °C to +135 °C]) with NBR O-rings DN300 to DN600 (12-in. to 24-in. [304.8 mm to 609
mm])
7 LT-08 (-40 °F to 302 °F [-40 °C to +150 °C]) with FKM O-rings
8 LT-09 (-40 °F to 302 °F [-40 °C to +150 °C]) with FKM O-rings
A LT-04 (-58 °F to 275 °F [-50 °C to +135 °C]) with NBR O-rings DN100 to DN250 (4-in. to 10-in. [101 mm to 254 mm])
B LT-05 (-58 °F to 275 °F [-50 °C to +135 °C]) with NBR O-rings DN300 to DN600 (12-in. to 24-in. [304.8 mm to 609
mm])
C LT-04 (-40 °F to 302 °F [-40 °C to +150 °C]) with FKM O-rings
D LT-05 (-40 °F to 302 °F [-40 °C to +150 °C]) with FKM O-rings
Enclosure type/ input power
Code Description
1 Aluminum; 10.4 - 36 VDC
2 Stainless Steel; 10.4 - 36 VDC
Future
Code Description
1 None
Conduit type
Code Description
1 3/4-in. NPT
2 M20 Reducer
Electronics mounting
Code Description
A Integral Mounted (up to +140 °F [+60 °C])
B Remote Mounted w/ 15 foot (4.5 m) Transducer Cables (up to +212 °F [+100 °C])
C Remote Mounted 15 foot (4.5 m) (up to +302 °F [+150 °C])
E Integral Mount (up to +140 °F [+60 °C]) w/ Armored Cover Cables
CPU/display
Code Description
C Full I/O, no Display
D Full I/O, with Display
June 2024 Rosemount 3814
Rosemount 3814 23
Expansion module
Code Description
A None
B Serial RS-232
C Serial RS-485 (2-wire)
G Expansion I/0 Module
Wireless
Code Description
A None
B THUM
Tagging format
(Line Size/ Pressure Rating/ Flow Parameters)
Code Description
1 Inch / ANSI / US Customary
2 Inch / ANSI / Metric
3 DN / PN / US Customary
4 DN / PN Metric